© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #

Voltage (120-277V)
347 - 347V
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
EGW     4 S LED HO CW UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
1- Specific voltage must be specified. Cord feed entrance available on housing end only.
Stainless Suspension Hangers ("V" Hook) (Pair)
Cable Hanging Set with Loop 10 ft. (pair)
Cable Hanging Set with Loop 20 ft. (pair) LCH20
Stainless Steel Surface Bracket EGWSB
EGWVB
LCH10
CL - Clear Lens
W6C1631 - 6-foot, 16 gauge, 3 conductor cord with Wet Location fitting
W6C1641 - 6-foot, 16 gauge, 4 conductor cord with Wet Location fitting
W6C1651 - 6-foot, 16 gauge, 5 conductor cord with Wet Location fitting
HUB - 3/4" N.P.T. HUB IN BACK / TOP (Damp Location Rated Only)
LT - Lens Safety Teather
EM - 1100 Lumen Emergency Battery Pack
SD50 - Step Dimming to 50%
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High
    Output
XHO - Extreme
High Output
Drive
Current
LIGHT OUTPUT - LED EGW
HO
VHO
XHO
 WW NW CW Watts
 5930 5840 6540 57
 9425 9590 11455 88
 18972 20765 22005 164
Lumens (Nominal)
LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values may increase.
This product, or selected versions of this product, meet the standards
listed below. Please consult factory for your specific requirements.